IT IS A CRIME TO FALSIFY THIS BALLOT OR TO VIOLATE INDIANA ELECTION LAWS IC 3-11-2-7

OFFICIAL PRIMARY BALLOT LAKE COUNTY, INDIANA DEMOCRATIC BALLOT

MAY 2, 2023

CITY COUNCIL MEMBER
AT LARGE
CITY OF HAMMOND
Vote For Three (3) Only
0 selected, incomplete

KATRINA D ALEXANDER

RAYMOND L ALEXANDER JR

DAN SPITALE

ALBERTO (BETO) OCHOA

JANET VENECZ

ROBERT A (BOB) MARKOVICH

H6 08 DEMOCRATIC

MAYOR CITY OF HAMMOND

Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete

THOMAS M MCDERMOTT JR

CLERK
CITY OF HAMMOND
Vote For One (1) Only
0 selected, incomplete

CITY COUNCIL MEMBER
DISTRICT 6
CITY OF HAMMOND
Vote For One (1) Only
0 selected, incomplete

ROBERT J GOLEC KEN ROSEK

SCOTT M RAKOS